
SAMBHOTA TIBETAN SCHOOL DHOLANJI (ANNUAL ACTIVITY CALENDAR-SESSION 2026) 
S.No. Date  Day Activities  In-charge 

1. 9th Feb 2026 Monday School re-opening, Orientation, Presentation, and TPD-related activities,  

(1st Book Discussion ‘Voice for the Voiceless’).   

School Office/Principal/TPD 

Committee 

2. 10th Feb 2026 Tuesday Student Council and House-wise Meeting (After School) P.E.T/Student Council/House Captains 

3. 18th -20th Feb 2026 Wed-Friday Tibetan New Year (Losar) ---------- 

4. 28th Feb 2026 Saturday SEE Learning Orientation SEE Learning Committee 

5. 2nd March 2026 Monday Birth Anniversary of Teonpa Shenrab Philosophy Teacher 

6. 3rd March 2026 Tuesday Chotrul Duchen ---------- 

7. 5th March 2025 Thursday Parents’ Day/PTM PTA Committee 

8. 10th March 2026 Tuesday Tibetan Uprising Day Music & Dance Tr. 

9. 11th March 2026 Wednesday 2nd TPD Book Discussion (Voice for the Voiceless) TPD Committee 

10. 12th March 2026 Thursday POCSO Act Awareness POCSO Committee 

11. 21st March 2026 Saturday English and Tibetan Spelling Bee Literary Committee 

12. 4th April 2026 Saturday Inter-House Marathon Race  Sports Committee 

13. 6th April 2026 Monday  Inter-Class Senior English Debate (IX-XII) English Committee 

14. 14th April 2026 Tuesday Orientation Programme for Class X & XII Counsellor / Subject Teacher 

15. 27th April 2026 Monday Periodic 1 Exam Committee 

16. 30th April 2026 Thursday Tibetan Handwriting Day Tibetan Committee 

17. 11th May 2026 Monday Inter-House Badminton (Boys and Girls) Sports Committee  

18. 30th May 2026 Saturday Tibetan Culture, Poetry Recitation and Drama Presentation Class Teacher/Cultural/Tibetan 

Committee 

19. 31st May 2026 Sunday Buddha Purnima/ Saga Dawa ---------- 

20. 21st June 2026 Sunday International Yoga Day (It’ll be observed during Assembly on 22nd June) P.E.T/ Health Committee 

21. 26th June 2026 Friday  International Day Against Drugs Abuse and Illicit Trafficking Health Committee/Counselor 

22. 27th June 2026 Saturday Inter-Class Poetry Recitation (English-IV-XII) Class Teacher/English Committee 

23. 29th June 2026 Monday Zamling Chizang ---------- 

24. 30th June-6th July 2026 Tues-Monday Tibet- Our Country {Inter Class Tibetan Debate (VI-IX)/ Inter-Class 

Tibetan Poetry Recitation}. 

Tibetan/Cultural Committee 

25. 6th July 2026 Monday  Trungkar/Annual Art & Handwriting Exhibition. Art Teacher/Cultural/Tibetan 

Committee 

26. 13th July 2026 Monday Periodic 2/Term 1/ SA I Exam Committee 

27. 18th July 2026 Saturday Choe Khor Duchen ---------- 

28. 25th July 2026 Saturday Inter House T10 Cricket Tournament  Sports Committee 

29. 11th August 2026 Tuesday Math/Science/Social Science Exhibition Science/Social/Math Committee 

30. 15th August 2026 Saturday Independence Day Hindi Committee 



  

31. 25th August 2026 Tuesday Career Awareness Day Counsellor/Subject Teacher 

32. 26th August 2026 Wednesday Maid-Un-Nabi (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) ---------- 

33. 29th August 2026 Saturday SEE Learning Celebration SEE Learning Committee 

34. 2nd September Wednesday 66th Tibetan Democracy Day Music & Dance Tr. 

35. 5th September 2026 Saturday Day of Remembrance of 33rd Trinzin Rinpoche of Menri Monastery HH 

Lungtok Tenpai Nyima. (Observed as Annual Dialectic Day) 

Philosophy Teacher/Cultural 

Committee 

36. 10th September 2026 Thursday Suicide Prevention Day Counsellor/Health Committee  

37. 14th September 2026 Monday Hindi Divas Hindi Committee 

38. 14th September 2026 Monday Inter House Volleyball Tournament  Sports Committee 

39. 21st September 2026 Monday Periodic 3 Exam Committee 

40. 2nd October 2026 Friday Gandhi Jayanti Hindi Committee 

41. 10th October 2026 Saturday World Mental Health Day  Counsellor/Health Committee  

42. 17th October 2026 Saturday Annual Sports day Sports Committee 

43. 20th October 2026 Tuesday Dussehra --------- 

44. 24th October 2026 Saturday School Annual Picnic School Office 

45. 31st October 2026 Saturday Math Relay Math/Science Committee 

46. 1st November 2026 Sunday Lha-bab Duchen ---------- 

47. 5th November 2026 Wednesday Tibetan Teacher’s Day Student Council/Class XII 

48. 8th November 2026 Sunday Diwali (Deepawali) ---------- 

49. 14th November 2026 Saturday Children’s Day M/D Tr./Staff Members 

50. 29th November 2026 Sunday 34th Kyabje Menri Trinzin Rinpoche’s Birthday (Celebrated as Year End 

SEE Learning) …Will be celebrated on Monday the 30th Nov.  

Philosophy Teacher/Tib-Eng 

Committee/SEE Learning Committee 

51. 7th December 2026 Monday  Term II/ SA II/ Annual Examination.  Exam Committee 

52. 10th December 2026 Thursday Nobel Peace Prize Day M/D Tr./Culture Committee 

53. 15th – 16th December 2026 Tues & Wensday Nine Bad Omen and Ten good Omen ---------- 


